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MAHATMA GANDHI CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, BIHAR 

[Established by an Act of Parliament] 

PO Box No. 1, Motihari, District – East Champaran, Bihar – 845 401  

Contact No.: 06252-230010 | E-mail ID: admission@mgcub.ac.in 

 

 
FIRST MERIT LIST – GRADUATE ENTRANCE TEST (GET) 

  
Admission to Under-Graduate Programmes of Study  

Academic Session 2016-17 
 
 

Dated: 4th September, 2016 

 

 

1. This is with reference to First  Selection list of candidates selected for admission to 12 (Twelve) various Undergraduate Programmes of Study 

(Academic Session 2016-17) uploaded on the University Website on 24th August, 2016. The said  selection list was prepared on the basis of 

score obtained in Graduate Entrance Test (GET) and marks obtained in Matric (10th) and 10+2 as given below: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2. The list of all candidates alongwith marks scored by them in GET, who appeared in Graduate Entrance Test (GET) 2016, was also 

uploaded on University Website on 24th August, 2016 with the advise to the candidates, to bring out the discrepancy (i.e., in the 

Sl. 
No. 

Weightage of Different Components of the Composite Score 

Components Weightage 

1.  Scores obtained in MET 50% 

2.  Percentage of marks in Matric (10th)  20% 

3.  Percentage of marks in 10+2 30% 

Total (COMPOSITE SCORE) 100% 
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category and marks scored by them in 10th and 12th), if any to the University, latest by 31st August, 2016.  
  

3. In this context, the genuine and justified discrepancies brought to the notice by the candidates have been rectified by the 

University and accordingly, the first merit list for admission to various Undergraduate (UG) Courses has been prepared and 

attached herewith for information and necessary action of all concerned.  

 

4. The details of approximate fees to be payable by the students at the time of admission is as under: 

 

B.Sc Honours: Rs.2600/- (One Time) + Rs.4600/- (per semester) + Rs.1000/- per semester towards professional development fund – Grand 

Total (Rs.8,200/- [Rupees Eight Thousand Two Hundred only]) 
 

 

B.Com Honours / BA Honours: Rs.1600/- (One Time) + Rs.3700/- (per semester) + Rs.1000/- per semester towards professional 

development fund – Grand Total (Rs.6,300/- [Rupees Six Thousand Three Hundred only]) 

 
 

5. For registration and verification of academic qualifications / documents / submission of fees, the selected candidates must visit at 

“Mahatma Gandhi Central University, Camp Office, Raghunathpur, Areraj Road (Near OP Thana), Motihari, District – East 

Champaran, Bihar (India)” as per the schedule given below: 
 

 

Sl. No. Name of the Course Date and Time 

1.  BA (ECONOMICS HONOURS) 5th September, 2016 at 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

2.  BA (ENGLISH HONOURS) 5th September, 2016 at 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

3.  BA (HINDI HONOURS) 5th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

4.  BA (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 5th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 
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5.  BA (SOCIOLOGY HONOURS) 6th September, 2016 at 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

6.  B.SC (BIOTECH HONOURS) 6th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

7.  B.SC (BOTANY HONOURS) 6th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

8.  B.SC (CHEMISTRY HONOURS) 7th September, 2016 at 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

9.  B.SC (MATHS HONOURS) 7th September, 2016 at 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

10.  B.SC (PHYSICS HONOURS) 7th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

11.  B.SC. (ZOOLOGY) 7th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

12.  B.COM. HONOURS 10th September, 2016 at 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM 

 

NOTE:  
 

The candidates who may not register themselves on above mentioned Date and Time, may register 

themselves on 11th & 12th of September, 2016 from 10:30 AM to 4:30 PM. 
 

 

6. The selected candidates must report in person as per schedule given above, with the following documents:  
 

(a) Original documents to be shown to the Admission Committee and one self-attested copy of each document to be submitted:  
 

i. Marksheets of Matriculation and 10+2.  
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ii. Category Certificate, if applicable (OBC certificate should not been issued later than six months).  

iii. Kashmiri Migrant Certificate, if applicable.  

iv. Disabilities Certificate, if applicable.  

v. Demand Draft of Rs.8,200/- (in case of B.Sc Honours) OR Rs.6,300/- (in case of B.Com Honours / BA Honours) made in 

favour of Mahatma Gandhi Central University (MGCU) payable at Motihari, District – East Champaran, Bihar only. 

 

(b)   Original Documents to be submitted: 
 

i. Migration Certificate  

ii. Character Certificate  

iii. Affidavit by student for intervening period/ over a gap of three years, if applicable  

iv. Employer’s No Objection Certificate, if applicable  

v. Two Passport size photographs 

 

6. The admission shall be cancelled in case of submission of false information / qualifications by candidate. In this case the 

fees deposited by the candidate may be refunded as per University norms.  

 

7. In case the seats remain vacant in the first round, the second merit list will be displayed / uploaded on University Notice Board / Website on 

16th September, 2016 at 6:00 PM.  
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SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONOMICS HONOURS) 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONOMICS HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 1258 
SATYAM (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 1257 
IN OMR SHEET) 

SACHCHIDANAND SINHA 30/08/1998 OBC 63.50 74.49 

2 1073 SHRUTI SINGH SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 02/09/1998 GENERAL 65.00 71.99 

3 1001 DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH RAMBABU SINGH 07/10/1999 GENERAL 59.75 71.32 

4 1160 
ANANT SINGH (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1173 IN OMR SHEET) 

RANA RANJIT SINGH 26.09.1998 GENERAL 64.25 71.17 

5 1535 RAJAN KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD 25/08/1993 OBC 70.25 70.75 

6 1086 DHANJEET KUMAR BASO BIND 31/07/1999 OBC 61.75 68.24 

7 1115 SAAKSHI SHAREYA PRAVEEN KUMAR 08.03.1998 GENERAL 53.5 67.65 

8 1273 
SUPRIYA RAJ (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
7025 IN OMR SHEET) 

TRIPURARI SHARAN 01.04.1988 GEN 50.75 67.54 

9 2623 KUMAR BASHKAR SHAILENDRA SINGH 25.12.1998 GEN 60 66.60 
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10 1546 PUSHPESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 09/10/1998 OBC 52.50 66.43 

11 1079 ASHISH KUMAR JATA SHANKAR PRASAD 11/12/1998 OBC 57.25 66.07 

12 1639 AMRITANSH PAWAN KUMAR 26-09-1998 GEN 54.5 65.29 

13 1164 NIKHIL ANAND ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 05.02.1997 GEN 56.75 65.14 

14 6813 KUMAR AKSHAY NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD 28.01.1996 GENERAL 65.25 64.29 

15 1130 ALKA KUMARI ARUN PURI 01.02.1998 OBC 37.75 63.14 

16 1083 RAHUL KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHNI 01/02/1999 OBC 19.50 62.67 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 1098 LAKHINDRA KUMAR DUKHIT RAY 10.02.1997 OBC 62.5 62.31 

2 1161 AFROZ ALAM CHAND MOHAMMAD 18.05.1996 OBC 44.75 60.70 

3 2632 RAJDEEP KUMAR GYAN PRAKASH 25.02.1998 OBC 41.5 60.57 

4 1998 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA JAGANNATH PRASAD 20.01.1999 OBC 41.75 58.24 

5 1147 SATISH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV 02.02.1999 OBC 35.5 56.79 

6 2540 CHANDAN KUMAR KISHUN SAH 18/11/1997 OBC 35.50 56.05 

7 1159 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV GIRENDRA PRASAD YADAV 17.03.1999 OBC 34.25 55.97 
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8 1065 KUMARI KOMAL PREM SAGAR SHARMA 15/09/1998 OBC 36.00 54.62 

SC CATEGORY 

1 2442 
SAROJ KUMAR ARYA (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 2434 IN OMR SHEET) 

ARYA RAM 04/01/1996 SC 48.75 59.56 

2 1279 
SATYAM BASANT (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7006 IN OMR SHEET) 

HARI BASANT 28.01.1994 SC 35.75 54.34 

3 1154 AJAY KUMAR MUNNA PASWAN 05.02.1995 SC 45.75 53.58 

4 1103 ROHIT KUMAR NANDLAL KUMAR 09.11.1997 SC 25.5 52.58 

ST CATEGORY 

1 2729 RAVI KANT KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR 13.11.1998 ST 22 49.98 

2 1058 ANKIT URAON MEGHNATH URAON 02/02/1998 ST 28.50 46.15 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (ECONOMICS HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 2512 AADITYA KUMAR LAKSHMI NARAYAN SINGH 03/07/1997 GENERAL 53.25 61.85 

2 2029 SABIHA NOORANI SAYEED ANWER KHAN 08.05.1999 GENERAL 41.75 61.72 
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3 1143 KISHAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 27.10.1999 GENERAL 52.25 61.09 

4 2642 RAHUL SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH 24.12.1994 GEN 44 61.04 

5 1137 AMIT VIKRAM SATYENDRA KR TRIPATHY 10.02.1998 GENERAL 54.25 60.43 

6 2030 SANSKRITI SAUMYA SANJIV KUMAR ROY 17.12.1999 GENERAL 38.75 59.72 

7 2507 KUNAL KISHOR NAND KISHOR PRASAD 17/09/1997 GENERAL 41.75 59.68 

8 1009 SNEHA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 25/10/1998 GENERAL 36.75 58.92 

9 1171 ABHINAW KUMAR ANISH ARBIND PANDEY 24.04.1998 GEN 32.25 58.65 

10 1070 VIJAYA VERMA LATE NAGESHWAR PRASAD 03/03/1998 GENERAL 38.50 58.59 

11 1925 PALAK RAJ RAJ KISHOR PRASAD VERMA 20/01/1997 GENERAL 47.50 58.31 

12 1629 AKASH RANJAN RAVI RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA 05-12-1997 GEN 41.25 58.11 

13 1966 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR 14/05/1998 GENERAL 39.25 57.31 

14 1713 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH 04.08.1999 GEN 37.25 56.43 

15 1151 RASHMI KUMARI NAWAL KISHOR MISHRA 27.05.1999 GENERAL 42.25 55.93 

16 1021 PRIYA BHARATI SHAILAENDRA KUMAR SINGH 25/12/1998 OBC 39.25 54.47 

17 1121 AKHILESH KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD 21.08.1997 OBC 42.25 54.21 
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18 1552 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR  CHANDRIKA RAI 25/04/1996 OBC 42.00 54.06 

19 1563 
NITESH KUMAR                                                     
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 7014 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

BUNILAL SHARMA 24/02/1997 OBC 35.00 53.76 

20 1992 PAYAL KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD 07.04.1998 OBC 34 53.62 

21 1260 
ABHISHEK BHARTI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 1251 IN OMR SHEET) 

BHUWANESHWAR KUMAR 
BASHKAR 

20/01/1999 OBC 41.50 53.49 

22 4406 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMANARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA 02.01.1996 OBC 37.75 53.24 

23 1141 POOJA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR 03.03.1996 OBC 37 52.90 

24 1138 DEEPAK KUMAR DHRUP DAS 10.05.1997 SC 37 51.68 

25 2058 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK 06.01.1997 SC 33.75 50.78 

26 2889 SUNNY KUMAR RAJDEO PASWAN 10/09/1998 SC 28.00 46.86 

27 1950 KUMAR SANU VIJENDRA RAM 23/11/1998 SC 28.75 46.68 

28 1054 ROHIT RAJ NARAD MAHTO 16/08/1997 ST 23.50 41.57 

29 1068 BHANU BARGHADIA MUKESH BARGHADIA 13/05/1998 ST 14.25 39.85 
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SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND LANGUAGES 

 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (ENGLISH HONOURS) 

 

 FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (ENGLISH HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 1258 
SATYAM (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 1257 
IN OMR SHEET) 

SACHCHIDANAND SINHA 30/08/1998 OBC 63.50 74.49 

2 1115 SAAKSHI SHAREYA PRAVEEN KUMAR 08.03.1998 GENERAL 53.5 67.65 

3 1273 
SUPRIYA RAJ (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
7025 IN OMR SHEET) 

TRIPURARI SHARAN 01.04.1988 GEN 50.75 67.54 

4 2865 SHIVAM JEET  PREM CHANDRA CHAURASIA  19/11/1997 OBC 57.50 66.39 

5 1319 ASHISH PRAKASH ALOK KUMAR 18.04.1999 GEN 53.25 66.23 

6 1079 ASHISH KUMAR JATA SHANKAR PRASAD 11/12/1998 OBC 57.25 66.07 

7 1251 
ABHINAV ANAND (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1250 IN OMR SHEET) 

BAIDYANANTH SINGH 05/10/1997 GENERAL 55.75 65.36 

8 1265 
SHWETA RANI (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1266 IN OMR SHEET) 

VINOD KUMAR 14.06.1999 GEN 54 64.72 
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9 1207 SWARNIM TIWARI SHAKENDRA TIWARI 20/01/1999 GENERAL 52.50 63.65 

10 1214 VIPUL SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD THAKUR 07/07/1998 GENERAL 46.75 62.88 

11 2473 RUCHI KUMARI VYAS DEO PRASAD 08.10.1998 OBC 48.75 62.58 

12 4373 RITTIKA VINAY KUMAR 14.09.1997 GENERAL 38.5 62.45 

13 2965 SHILPI KUMARI UDAY SHANKER MISHRA 15.10.1999 GEN 52.75 62.44 

14 1341 NIHAL KUMAR DUBEY VINOD KUMAR DUBEY 22-05-1998 GEN 51.75 61.90 

15 1212 SUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY 07/01/1998 GENERAL 38.50 61.71 

16 2962 SAMRIDHA SHRIVASTAVA SATISH KUMAR 24.03.1998 GEN 45 60.82 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 1236 
SIMRAN (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 6810 
IN OMR SHEET) 

ANWARUL HODA 04/10/1998 OBC 45.75 59.98 

2 2983 DIWAKAR KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR PRASAD 25.02.1999 OBC 42.75 59.74 

3 2951 VIVEK KUMAR  RAMKISHORE PRASAD 21.09.1997 OBC 40 58.94 

4 1415 
ROHIT KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1417 IN OMR SHEET) 

HARI SHANKAR PRASAD 01/01/1998 OBC 45.75 57.50 

5 2924 ABHINAV KUMAR RAMAYAN CHAUDHARY 23.08.1998 OBC 46.5 57.27 

6 1299 
SANDEEP KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7002 IN OMR SHEET) 

GAURAV YADAV 15.02.1997 OBC 45 56.42 
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7 6701 ANOKHI ADITYA RAMESH PRASAD 10.11.1998 OBC 35.75 56.30 

8 2713 SAMANTA KUMARI RAMAYAN PRASAD 09.04.1999 OBC 33.25 55.43 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1279 
SATYAM BASANT (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7006 IN OMR SHEET) 

HARI BASANT 28.01.1994 SC 35.75 54.34 

2 1243 RAMBABU KUMAR RAMNARESH PASWAN 15/05/1995 SC 37.50 50.29 

3 1240 AMIT KUMAR KAPIL DEV RAM 01/01/1993 SC 28.25 50.06 

4 1425 SARITA KUMARI DAS CHANDIRKA DAS 05/03/1996 SC 36.50 48.87 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1068 BHANU BARGHADIA MUKESH BARGHADIA 13/05/1998 ST 14.25 39.85 

2 1269 GOVIND URAON BHOLA URAON 13.02.1995 ST 3.5 30.35 

 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (ENGLISH HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 1274 
SAURABH SINGH (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7007 IN OMR SHEET) 

RAJ KISHORE SINGH 06.12.1994 GEN 50.25 60.51 
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2 1271 ALOK CHANDRA  SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 14.02.1999 GEN 45.25 60.09 

3 2428 
PIYUSH TIWARI (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 2438 IN OMR SHEET) 

KANHAIYA TIWARI 02/07/1999 GENERAL 40.25 59.93 

4 2935 SATYAM RAJ RAJ KISHORE TIWARI 20.01.1998 GEN 39 58.24 

5 2659 MD IQBAL ZAFAR MD SHAMIM ZAFAR 12.04.1998 GEN 41.5 58.23 

6 1708 NAVNEET RAJ HARENDRA KISHOR PATHAK 29.04.1999 GEN 42.5 57.63 

7 1272 
MAMTA SHRIVASTVA (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 1296 IN OMR SHEET) 

DILIP KUMAR SUDHANSU 09.11.1999 GEN 36.5 57.47 

58 1918 RATNA UTKARSH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 23/09/1998 GENERAL 44.50 56.89 

9 2966 SONAM KUMARI AKHILESHWAR SINGH 07.03.1999 GEN 45.25 56.85 

10 1515 KRITI SINGH  BHUPENDRA SINGH  14/09/1998 GENERAL 38.75 56.64 

11 1344 SHREYA SHUBHANGI ASHWINI KUMAR 04-10-1999 GEN 35.25 56.31 

12 1301 ABHISHEK KUMAR  ARVIND PANDEY 25.05.1998 GEN 38 56.26 

13 2088 KISHAN SRIVASTAVA ARUN SRIVASTAVA 26.03.1999 GENERAL 35.5 55.91 

14 2831 SAKSHI RAJ SRIVASTAVA RAJAN KUMAR 17/09/1999 GENERAL 38.75 55.88 

15 1981 KUMARI TRIPTI RAM KUMAR SINGH 23.09.1997 GENERAL 31 55.56 

16 2943 DILIP KUMAR  DHRUB PATEL 18.04.1998 OBC 41 55.28 
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17 1021 PRIYA BHARATI SHAILAENDRA KUMAR SINGH 25/12/1998 OBC 39.25 54.47 

18 1260 
ABHISHEK BHARTI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 1251 IN OMR SHEET) 

BHUWANESHWAR KUMAR 
BASHKAR 

20/01/1999 OBC 41.50 53.49 

19 1141 POOJA KUMARI MADAN KUMAR 03.03.1996 OBC 37 52.90 

20 2024 AARSHI RAJ DINESH KUMAR 20.11.1999 OBC 33 51.66 

21 1984 GUL AFSANA PARWEEN  MD FAKHRUDDIN ANSARI 25.5.1998 OBC 30 51.28 

22 1282 SHAKTI BABU SUSHIL URMILA YADAV 16.11.1998 OBC 37.25 51.25 

23 2911 BABLOO KUMAR  RAMKESHWAR PRASAD 07.05.1998 OBC 29.5 50.93 

24 3180 SNEHA BHARTI BRAHMADEO RAM 30-09-1999 SC 18.75 47.36 

25 1441 MOHAN KUMAR NARESH DAS 13.05.1998 SC 30.75 47.10 

26 1239 UJJWAL KUMAR LT. DEV CHARAN PASWAN 27/10/1994 SC 29.00 46.38 

27 1242 AWADHESH KUMAR SHANKAR RAM 15/03/1996 SC 34.75 44.74 
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SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND LANGUAGES 

 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HINDI HONOURS) 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HINDI HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 2819 SHUBHAM RAJ MADHUSUDAN PRASAD 20/09/1997 GENERAL 43.50 60.73 

2 1415 
ROHIT KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1417 IN OMR SHEET) 

HARI SHANKAR PRASAD 01/01/1998 OBC 45.75 57.50 

3 1585 MANISHA KUMARI AMAR NATH SINGH 20/07/1996 OBC 48.00 55.36 

4 1175 KRITI KUMARI KAUSHAL KISHORE PATHAK 28/02/1998 GENERAL 38.5 55.29 

5 1649 RANJAN KUMAR DINESH SINGH 05.01.1998 GEN 34.5 54.93 

6 1813 AMIT KUMAR AWADH KISHOR PRASAD 14.02.1998 OBC 38 54.84 

7 1570 MD MAINUDDIN MD MORATIM  23/08/1996 OBC 45.25 53.85 

8 1430 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 27/09/1998 GENERAL 38.75 53.20 
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9 2468 VARSHA RANI BIRENDRA PRASAD 04.10.1998 OBC 28 52.44 

10 1682 SANJAY KUMAR BHUTTA THAKUR 25.06.1997 OBC 36 51.52 

11 1464 JAMSHED ALAM SHEKH MANIR AHAMAD 03.10.1998 GEN 32.25 51.31 

12 1282 SHAKTI BABU SUSHIL URMILA YADAV 16.11.1998 OBC 37.25 51.25 

13 1123 SONI KUMARI BIRENDRA SINGH 08.03.1990 GENERAL 40.5 50.71 

14 1454 DHIRAJ KUMAR OMPRAKASH KUMAR 04.08.1999 GEN 27.75 50.70 

15 1622 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY BHUPENDRA DUBEY 16-02-1998 GEN 36.5 50.61 

16 1443 ALOK KUMAR SINGH SUBODH SINGH 07.08.1998 GEN 39.25 50.45 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 1646 SHWETA KUMARI LALBABU PRASAD 20-04-1999 OBC 29.25 50.15 

2 1459 MANTU KUMAR BHOLA PRASAD 05.03.1992 OBC 36 49.62 

3 1557 NILAM RANI CHAUDHARY SUDAMA CHAUDHARY 03/02/1998 OBC 26.50 48.45 

4 1993 KRISHNA KUMAR SITARAM PRASAD 20.03.1999 OBC 30.75 48.42 

5 1569 SNEHA KUMARI SANT LAL PRASAD 12/11/1998 OBC 24.75 45.54 

6 1467 CHANDNI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHARMA 12.05.1998 OBC 25 45.06 
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7 1466 RAKESH KUMAR SINGESHWAR SAHNI 02.02.1992 OBC 26 44.04 

8 1438 SONU KUMAR ACHCHHELAL PRASAD 05.12.1998 OBC 21.25 42.75 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1243 RAMBABU KUMAR RAMNARESH PASWAN 15/05/1995 SC 37.50 50.29 

2 1425 SARITA KUMARI DAS CHANDIRKA DAS 05/03/1996 SC 36.50 48.87 

3 1441 MOHAN KUMAR NARESH DAS 13.05.1998 SC 30.75 47.10 

4 1242 AWADHESH KUMAR SHANKAR RAM 15/03/1996 SC 34.75 44.74 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1447 *RAKESH KUMAR PARAM RAM 14.07.1998 SC 19.25 40.49 

2 1424 *ANJALI KUMARI MUNNA RAM 27/07/1998 SC 16.25 38.97 

*  Since no candidate was available under ST category, therefore, the candidates belonging to SC category who have secured more marks (composite score) have been admitted against ST category 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (HINDI HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 1437 
PRIYANSHU KUMARI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 7001 IN OMR SHEET) 

AJAY KUMAR UPADHYAY 23.06.1998 GEN 29 50.24 
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2 1462 SAKET PANDEY MUKUND PANDEY 04.04.1986 GEN 29 46.21 

3 1436 RICHA PUSHKAR RABINDRA NATH PANDEY 02.01.2000 GEN 24.5 45.79 

4 1435 
AKANKSHA (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
1437 IN OMR SHEET) 

ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA 07.12.1998 GEN 28.25 45.03 

5 1511 SHIVAM KUMAR JITENDRA SINGH 05/11/1999 GENERAL 25.25 44.37 

6 1446 SMRITI RAJIW KUMAR 01.01.1999 GEN 16.5 44.19 

7 1506 KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJDEO PATHAK 17/08/1996 GENERAL 24.75 42.60 

8 1433 VIVEK KUMAR DUBEY RAVINDRA DUBEY 03.07.1996 GEN 19 41.92 

9 1508 SHIVANSHU KUMAR VINOD SHANKAR CHAUDHUR 15/06/1998 GENERAL 20.00 41.68 

10 1202 
KUSWANT KUMAR (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 7024 IN OMR SHEET) 

SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 17/05/1996 GENERAL 25.25 41.13 

11 1442 RAJAN KUMAR LALBABU SINGH 11.12.1996 GEN 29.5 40.35 

12 1003 RISHI KUMAR PANDEY RANJAN PANDEY 24/09/1998 GENERAL 15.25 40.33 

13 1455 ABHISHEK KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 17.04.1998 GEN 24 40.30 

14 1921 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH HARI SHANKAR SINGH 11/08/1997 GENERAL 23.25 39.73 

15 2489 KAJAL KUMARI LAL BABU MISHRA  12.8.1996 GEN 20.5 39.71 

16 1451 KUMARI PRITI SINHA SUBODH KUMAR VERMA 03.03.1992 GEN 20.5 36.75 
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17 1257 
SUBHARTI KUMARI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 1256 IN OMR SHEET) 

GOPAL SINGH 12/02/1999 OBC 16.25 42.39 

18 1024 NILU KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 25/09/1998 OBC 12.25 40.55 

19 1536 KIRAN KUMARI RAMCHARITRA PRASAD 28/11/1996 OBC 17.75 39.94 

20 1700 SURAJ KUMAR JAYCHANDRA PRASAD 03.04.1997 OBC 19.75 39.28 

21 2922 SANDEEP KUMAR  SHIVSHANKER SAH 13.04.1999 OBC 21 39.16 

22 1566 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDIT VIRENDRA PANDIT 11/09/1997 OBC 23.75 39.10 

23 1650 VIBHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 03.05.1998 OBC 13.5 38.79 

24 1648 DIPAK KUMAR KAMLESH PRASAD YADAV 10.10.1997 OBC 22 38.32 

25 1626 PAPPU KUMAR SURESH RAM 15-02-1998 SC 20 43.26 

26 2036 ROHAN KUMAR MUNNA RAUT 10.03.1996 SC 21.5 37.55 

27 1627 SIPAHI KUMAR YADOLAL RAM 28-08-1997 SC 8.75 35.88 

28 6704 ARVIND SWARUP KHOBHARI RAM 07.03.1997 SC 15 35.68 
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SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS) 

 FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 1542 SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL JAILAL PRASAD 20/03/1998 OBC 70.00 72.36 

2 1160 
ANANT SINGH (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1173 IN OMR SHEET) 

RANA RANJIT SINGH 26.09.1998 GENERAL 64.25 71.17 

3 1535 RAJAN KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD 25/08/1993 OBC 70.25 70.75 

4 1086 DHANJEET KUMAR BASO BIND 31/07/1999 OBC 61.75 68.24 

5 1546 PUSHPESH KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR 09/10/1998 OBC 52.50 66.43 

6 2596 SWATI PRIYA MITHILESH PRABHAKER 21/03/1997 OBC 42.75 66.42 

7 1251 
ABHINAV ANAND (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1250 IN OMR SHEET) 

BAIDYANANTH SINGH 05/10/1997 GENERAL 55.75 65.36 

8 1639 AMRITANSH PAWAN KUMAR 26-09-1998 GEN 54.5 65.29 

9 1130 ALKA KUMARI ARUN PURI 01.02.1998 OBC 37.75 63.14 
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10 2616 ASHISH KUMAR RAJKISHORE MISHRA 15.03.1996 GEN 55 62.16 

11 2694 ANKIT KUMAR NARMDESHWAR PRASAD 12.03.1997 GEN 47.5 61.95 

12 1212 SUBHAM KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR CHAUBEY 07/01/1998 GENERAL 38.50 61.71 

13 1699 RAJ KUMAR  GENALAL RAY 13.06.1998 OBC 41.75 60.82 

14 1161 AFROZ ALAM CHAND MOHAMMAD 18.05.1996 OBC 44.75 60.70 

15 1274 
SAURABH SINGH (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7007 IN OMR SHEET) 

RAJ KISHORE SINGH 06.12.1994 GEN 50.25 60.51 

PWD CATEGORY 

16 1597 MIRTYUNJAY KUMAR RAMANAND SINGH 25/10/1996 PH (GENERAL) 52.00 57.12 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 1236 
SIMRAN (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 6810 
IN OMR SHEET) 

ANWARUL HODA 04/10/1998 OBC 45.75 59.98 

2 2886 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM BILAS SINGH 25/01/1998 OBC 39.25 58.59 

3 1623 ROHAN RAJ ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 24-09-1998 OBC 34.5 57.93 

4 1615 BIKU KUMAR DILIP PRASAD 27-02-1998 OBC 33 57.20 

5 1652 NISHANT KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD 09.03.1999 OBC 42.75 57.10 

6 1147 SATISH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV 02.02.1999 OBC 35.5 56.79 
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7 1159 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV GIRENDRA PRASAD YADAV 17.03.1999 OBC 34.25 55.97 

8 1585 MANISHA KUMARI AMAR NATH SINGH 20/07/1996 OBC 48.00 55.36 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1154 AJAY KUMAR MUNNA PASWAN 05.02.1995 SC 45.75 53.58 

2 1630 SAURABH RAJ SHYAM SUNDAR RAM 27-02-1998 SC 38.25 53.47 

3 1103 ROHIT KUMAR NANDLAL KUMAR 09.11.1997 SC 25.5 52.58 

4 1240 AMIT KUMAR KAPIL DEV RAM 01/01/1993 SC 28.25 50.06 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1054 ROHIT RAJ NARAD MAHTO 16/08/1997 ST 23.50 41.57 

2 1113 *VIKASH KUMAR BAUITHA RAMAN BAITHA 05.08.1996 SC 36.75 46.40 

*  Since no candidate was available under ST category, therefore, the candidate belonging to SC category who have secured more marks (composite score) have been admitted against ST category 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 1171 ABHINAW KUMAR ANISH ARBIND PANDEY 24.04.1998 GEN 32.25 58.65 
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2 1070 VIJAYA VERMA LATE NAGESHWAR PRASAD 03/03/1998 GENERAL 38.50 58.59 

3 1629 AKASH RANJAN RAVI RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA 05-12-1997 GEN 41.25 58.11 

4 1708 NAVNEET RAJ HARENDRA KISHOR PATHAK 29.04.1999 GEN 42.5 57.63 

5 2730 
ADITYA KUMAR                                                       
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 9103 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI 22.11.1999 GEN 43.5 56.71 

6 1515 KRITI SINGH  BHUPENDRA SINGH  14/09/1998 GENERAL 38.75 56.64 

7 1713 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH 04.08.1999 GEN 37.25 56.43 

8 1691 ANOOP KUMAR SURAJ ISHVAR CHANDRA MISHRA 15.12.1996 GEN 37.25 55.61 

9 1649 RANJAN KUMAR DINESH SINGH 05.01.1998 GEN 34.5 54.93 

10 2963 RAVI KUMAR SHRIVASTAWA AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV 24.10.1997 GEN 33 54.50 

11 1132 SHASHANK MISHRA SANJEEV MISHRA 11.12.1998 GENERAL 36.25 54.31 

12 2956 KISHAN KUMAR  SURENDRA PRASAD 03.11.1998 GEN 33.25 54.17 

13 1703 AYUSH KUMAR AMRESH PANDEY 02.06.1998 GEN 38 53.70 

14 1100 HRITICA AMITESHWAR TIWARI 13.12.1997 GENERAL 41.75 53.60 

15 1317 ALISHA SHRIASTAV ASHOK KUMAR   14.08.1998 GEN 32.5 53.25 

16 1678 
RAJEEV KUMAR                                                      
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 9108 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH 07.01.1996 GEN 40.25 53.19 
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17 1065 KUMARI KOMAL PREM SAGAR SHARMA 15/09/1998 OBC 36.00 54.62 

18 1121 AKHILESH KUMAR YOGENDRA PRASAD 21.08.1997 OBC 42.25 54.21 

19 1552 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR  CHANDRIKA RAI 25/04/1996 OBC 42.00 54.06 

20 1565 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJEEV NAYAN 08/03/1998 OBC 34.00 53.94 

21 1570 MD MAINUDDIN MD MORATIM  23/08/1996 OBC 45.25 53.85 

22 1563 
NITESH KUMAR                                                     
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 7014 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

BUNILAL SHARMA 24/02/1997 OBC 35.00 53.76 

23 1697 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK PRASAD 10.12.1997 OBC 39.5 52.75 

24 1158 RARUN KUMAR SURESH PRASAD GUPTA 09.10.1998 OBC 30.5 52.45 

25 1712 KAMLESH KUMAR DEVENDRA RAM 20.03.1994 SC 28.25 45.81 

26 1577 ABHISHEK KUMAR PARMESHWAR RAM 18/01/1997 SC 22.50 45.33 

27 1598 PRADEEP LAL RAMESH BAITHA 05/06/1997 SC 29.75 44.90 

28 1647 
SHAILESH KUMAR                                               
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 7011 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

BHARAT RAM 08.01.1995 SC 29.5 44.67 
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SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY HONOURS) 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 1542 SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL JAILAL PRASAD 20/03/1998 OBC 70.00 72.36 

2 4438 SHIWANGI CHANDRA MUKESH MUKESH CHANDRA BHUSHAN 24.09.1997 OBC 49.5 66.07 

3 1341 NIHAL KUMAR DUBEY VINOD KUMAR DUBEY 22-05-1998 GEN 51.75 61.90 

4 1699 RAJ KUMAR  GENALAL RAY 13.06.1998 OBC 41.75 60.82 

5 1137 AMIT VIKRAM SATYENDRA KR TRIPATHY 10.02.1998 GENERAL 54.25 60.43 

6 1597 MIRTYUNJAY KUMAR RAMANAND SINGH 25/10/1996 PH (GENERAL) 52.00 57.12 

7 1652 NISHANT KUMAR LAKSHMAN PRASAD 09.03.1999 OBC 42.75 57.10 

8 1133 SONAM KUMARI BIBHAKA RPRASAD SINGH 30.08.1999 GENERAL 35.5 55.31 

9 1813 AMIT KUMAR AWADH KISHOR PRASAD 14.02.1998 OBC 38 54.84 
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10 1703 AYUSH KUMAR AMRESH PANDEY 02.06.1998 GEN 38 53.70 

11 1678 
RAJEEV KUMAR                                                      
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 9108 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH 07.01.1996 GEN 40.25 53.19 

12 1697 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK PRASAD 10.12.1997 OBC 39.5 52.75 

13 1698 
KUMARI SWETA RANI                                          
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 7028 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

RAMESHWAR PRASAD 01.12.1998 OBC 37 52.10 

14 2998 KUMARI SHREYASEE BARUN KUMAR 04.10.1999 GEN 41 51.94 

15 1821 PAPPU PANKAJ MURARI PRASAD 17.01.1996 OBC 43 51.84 

16 1172 AKASH KUMAR SINGH MADHURENDRA SINGH 25.12.1997 GEN 31.75 49.88 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 1595 PRINCE KUMAR SUDHAKAR SINGH 27/04/1995 OBC 33.50 48.77 

2 2975 MD AKHALAQUE RAHMAN MD ANWAR ALAM 10.02.1999 OBC 25 48.30 

3 2451 MUKESH KUMAR  ASHOK PRASAD 07.07.1998 OBC 23.75 47.64 

4 1812 VARSHA KUMARI RAM BABU SAH 16.12.1997 OBC 25.25 45.725 

5 1706 RAHUL RANJAN AMARLAL SINGH 18.10.1997 OBC 30 44.84 

6 1556 MANISH KUMAR VISHWANATH SAH 06/05/1998 OBC 27.50 44.37 

7 2068 DEEPAK KUMAR BHUNESHWAR SAH 18.10.1998 OBC 29.75 44.36 
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8 1820 KRISHNA KUMAR VISHWANATH SAH 17.09.1998 OBC 33.75 44.075 

SC CATEGORY 

1 1598 PRADEEP LAL RAMESH BAITHA 05/06/1997 SC 29.75 44.90 

2 1647 
SHAILESH KUMAR                                               
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 7011 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

BHARAT RAM 08.01.1995 SC 29.5 44.67 

3 1664 
ANIL KUMAR RANJAN                                          
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 7008 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

RAM NARAYAN RAM 10.05.1998 SC 28 43.58 

4 1573 MUKESH BAITHA JHAGRU BAITHA 08/11/1997 SC 22.50 37.11 

ST CATEGORY 

1 1819 RAJVARDHAN KUMAR MUKESH PRASAD 08.02.1995 ST 21 37.98 

2 1269 GOVIND URAON BHOLA URAON 13.02.1995 ST 3.5 30.35 

 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 2643 RAVIKESH SARISH MISHRA 26.07.2016 GEN 33 49.76 

2 1129 ANJALI BHARDWAJ ARUN KUMAR 26.08.1999 GENERAL 30 49.64 
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3 1094 PRAKASH KUMAR KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 15/02/1985 GENERAL 30.25 49.06 

4 2047 SHASWAT RAJ GRINDRA KUMAR 23.03.1999 GENERAL 29.75 48.86 

5 1300 YAMICA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 11.06.1999 GEN 26.25 48.77 

6 1502 PALLAV RAJ SRIVASTAVA AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 14/11/1998 GENERAL 34.00 48.00 

7 2529 ABHISHEK KUMAR CHANCHAL HIRDAYANAND TIWARI 13/02/1995 GENERAL 33.25 46.45 

8 4419 KUMAR NAVEEN HARENDRA NATH TIWARI 06.02.1985 GENERAL 27.5 45.69 

9 1203 SANJANA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY 30/05/1999 GENERAL 29.50 45.21 

10 1694 ABHISHEK VATS MANINORA KUMAR MISHRA 19.06.1999 GEN 24 45.06 

11 1280 BASHU KUMAR BINAY KUMAR SINHA 15.04.1998 GEN 16 44.44 

12 1446 SMRITI RAJIW KUMAR 01.01.1999 GEN 16.5 44.19 

13 1802 
MANOKAMNA KUMARI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 1803 IN OMR SHEET) 

JITENDRA JHA 28/12/1998 GENERAL 26.75 42.755 

14 1722 RAJAT RAJ BADRI SINGH 01.04.1998 GEN 22.5 42.67 

15 1075 SUPRIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR 15/08/1998 GENERAL 22.75 42.48 

16 2751 MANISHA KUMARI JITENDRANATH TRIPATHI 03.02.2000 GEN 20.25 40.97 

17 1591 ROHIT RAJ DINESH ROY 19/06/1999 OBC 25.25 43.87 
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18 1018 WASIM AKRAM ASHARAF ALI 28/10/1999 OBC 18.75 43.68 

19 1826 PRIYA KUMARI MAHESH PRASAD 08.01.1998 OBC 26.75 43.615 

20 1036 MD YUSUF MD SABIR ALI 28/11/1999 OBC 21.25 41.83 

21 1296 
RAJAN KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7030 IN OMR SHEET) 

SURENDRA PRASAD 12.03.1998 OBC 13.5 40.77 

22 1818 SHWETA KUMARI VIJAY SHANKAR PD YADAV 30.12.1998 OBC 12 40.1 

23 1696 UPENDRA SAHANI RAJENDRA SAHANI 03.01.1990 OBC 20.25 39.15 

24 1545 SONU KUMAR JIYAN SAH 04/07/1998 OBC 17.25 38.95 

25 1572 RAVI KUMAR PASWAN CHARITAR PASWAN 11/01/1999 SC 17.00 36.94 

26 1428 RAJANI KUMARI SRIKANT PASWAN 15/12/1998 SC 7.50 35.07 

27 1245 VIKASH KUMAR BABULAL RAM 15/03/1980 SC 19.50 33.53 

28 1822 DILIP KUMAR RAJAK SUKHAL BAITHA 02.07.1990 SC 11.25 32.113 

29 1679 KRISHNA KUMAR BHAIROLAL RAY 02.10.1995 OBC (PWD) 16.5 35.81 

 

 

 

 



Page 30 of 64 

 

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOTECH HONOURS) 

 

 FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOTECH HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 4349 
PREMJEET  KUMAR (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 4354 IN OMR SHEET) 

SRIKANT BHUSHAN AZAD 08/01/1998 GENERAL 61.25 73.27 

2 3153 RAVIKANT PIYUSH RAMAKANT PANDEY 13/12/1999 GENERAL 63.75 72.00 

3 4351 
SHYAMLI (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
4359 IN OMR SHEET) 

AWADHESH KUMAR MISHRA 19/07/1997 GENERAL 61.75 71.80 

4 4335 RAVI KISHAN GANESH PRASAD 18/08/1998 OBC 59.00 70.06 

5 4359 
SHIVANI NANDA (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4353 IN OMR SHEET) 

DEEPAK KUMAR 05/09/1999 OBC 45.75 68.28 

6 3157 KOMAL SRIVASTAVA ANIL KUMAR  05/09/1999 GENERAL 40.00 68.24 

7 2414 ANKIT ANAND UMESH PRASAD SAH 05/03/1998 OBC 50.50 67.71 

8 3132 KHALID RASHEED MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 14/05/1998 GENERAL 41.00 66.32 

9 4438 SHIWANGI CHANDRA MUKESH MUKESH CHANDRA BHUSHAN 24.09.1997 OBC 49.5 66.07 
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10 4306 SHALINI SUMAN BINODNAND JHA 14/02/1998 GENERAL 42.50 65.33 

11 1164 NIKHIL ANAND ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 05.02.1997 GEN 56.75 65.14 

12 3121 SUNDARAM SHILPI NIKHIL RANJAN TIWARI 05/06/1996 GENERAL 49.50 64.99 

13 4350 
KESHAV RAJARSHI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 4355 IN OMR SHEET) 

SACHIDANAND 01/07/1999 GENERAL 47.25 64.89 

14 1265 
SHWETA RANI (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 1266 IN OMR SHEET) 

VINOD KUMAR 14.06.1999 GEN 54 64.72 

15 4373 RITTIKA VINAY KUMAR 14.09.1997 GENERAL 38.5 62.45 

PWD CATEGORY 

16 4343 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 28/08/1993 PH 29.25 43.31 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 8004 BRAJESH KUMAR RAMAKANT PRASAD YADAV 05.11.1997 OBC 37.75 61.94 

2 4358 
SWETA CHOUDHARY (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 4351 IN OMR SHEET) 

AJOY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 26/11/1996 OBC 37.00 60.80 

3 3135 ARTI KUMARI RAMANAND PRASAD PATEL 22/08/1999 OBC 43.00 59.52 

4 4401 SHREYA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 01.02.1998 OBC 30.5 59.15 

5 4362 SANKALP SAWANT NAV KUMAR MANDAL 26/07/1996 OBC 53.75 58.64 

6 4361 
KISHAN KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4358 IN OMR SHEET) 

JAGESHWAR PRASAD 16/02/1999 OBC 38.75 58.10 
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7 3208 ARVIND KUMAR AVAD PRASAD YADAV 01-01-1999 OBC 42.25 57.95 

8 4323 SUDHANSHU SAXENA RAM NIWASH SAXENA 22/01/1998 OBC 34.50 56.31 

SC CATEGORY 

1 4430 
SHRAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 9105 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

ASHOK SAFI 26.02.1999 SC 46.25 61.31 

2 4342 MAHENDRA KUAMR DURGA RAM 02/01/1996 SC 34.00 47.68 

3 4364 
RAJESH KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4356 IN OMR SHEET) 

CHANDESHWAR RAM 03/01/1996 SC 34.50 46.71 

4 4370 SHALINI SUMAN RAM SWARTH RAM 12.02.1999 SC 17.5 41.97 

ST CATEGORY 

1 4393 RAVI KUMAR KRISHNA MOHAN PATWARI 02.02.1998 ST 25.75 46.62 

2 3188 KUMARI PRIYANSHI PRASAD RAJESH KUMAR PRASAD 03-10-1999 ST 22.5 42.99 

 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOTECH HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 4365 
NIKITA RANJAN (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4348 IN OMR SHEET) 

RANJAN KUMAR 18/09/1997 GENERAL 50.50 61.29 
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2 4446 SAMEEKSHA SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 20.09.1998 GEN 42.25 61.15 

3 4427 NISHU PRIYAM ANIL KUMAR JHA   GEN 45.25 60.99 

4 4372 NIMISHA RAJ VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 14.09.1997 GENERAL 44.5 60.19 

5 4318 SHIKHA PATHAK CHANDRA BHAN PATHAK 12/03/1996 GENERAL 40.50 59.45 

6 4447 KRITIKA VERMA SHAILENDRA KUMAR VERMA 07.08.1998 GEN 37.75 58.68 

7 4307 MEDHA MISHRA BINOD KUMAR MISHRA 14/08/1999 GENERAL 50.50 58.67 

8 4394 RACHNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 05.06.1999 GENERAL 33.25 58.53 

9 4409 PRAGATI RAJ PRASHANT KUMAR 26.03.1998 GENERAL 33.75 58.10 

10 6015 RAJAN KUMAR RAMDARSHAN SINGH 29.08.1998 GENERAL 37.75 57.68 

11 2944 SHASHINANDAN KUMAR JHA SHIVSHANKAR JHA 05.02.1999 GEN 39.25 57.33 

12 2953 KUMAR SREUM VIVEK  SUSHANT KUMAR SHARAN 15.12.1997 GEN 46.5 57.31 

13 4378 PRATIBHA PANDEY SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY 24.08.1997 GENERAL 33.5 56.67 

14 1301 ABHISHEK KUMAR  ARVIND PANDEY 25.05.1998 GEN 38 56.26 

15 4315 KAMRAN AZIM AZIMULLAH  24/01/1998 GENERAL 35.25 55.97 

16 3181 ADITYA SAGAR SUMAN KUMAR 10-07-1998 GEN 28.25 55.65 
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17 4449 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRABHU PRASAD 21.02.1998 OBC 35.25 54.71 

18 1565 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJEEV NAYAN 08/03/1998 OBC 34.00 53.94 

19 4406 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA RAMANARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA 02.01.1996 OBC 37.75 53.24 

20 4420 MEGHA GUPTA DINESH KUMAR 15.08.1994 OBC 35 53.16 

21 4415 ANISHA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 20.02.1998 OBC 21.25 51.83 

22 4397 PRATIMA SHARMA NAGESHWAR SHARMA 31.10.1996 OBC 35.5 51.71 

23 4417 AMRITA KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH 21.08.1996 OBC 36 50.78 

24 2690 MD AFTAB RAZA MD RIZWAN ALAM 05.05.1997 OBC 30 50.72 

25 1658 RANJEET KUMAR RAM MOHAN RAM 03.02.1999 SC 19.25 38.01 

26 4432 JAIKY KUMAR MOTI RAM 08.12.1996 SC 15 36.34 

27 4424 SHIKA SWARROP RAM SWARTH RAM 08.09.1995 SC 14.75 35.48 

28 4441 SONALI KUMARI KEDAR RAM 21.02.1999 SC 8.75 34.50 

29 3166 POOJA KUMARI SHIV MAHTO 13-03-1999 ST 10 34.16 
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SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BOTANY HONOURS) 

 

 FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BOTANY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 3213 SRINJAY SINGH LALJI KUMAR 31-10-1998 GEN 57.5 72.47 

2 3105 SHALINI SURENDRA SHARMA 25/11/1998 GENERAL 45.75 64.44 

3 3148 ROHAN KUMAR SHAILJA NAND JHA 14/01/2000 GENERAL 41.75 60.94 

4 4372 NIMISHA RAJ VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 14.09.1997 GENERAL 44.5 60.19 

5 2304 ASHISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH PANDEY 14.09.1998 GEN 42.25 59.11 

6 4362 SANKALP SAWANT NAV KUMAR MANDAL 26/07/1996 OBC 53.75 58.64 

7 4361 
KISHAN KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4358 IN OMR SHEET) 

JAGESHWAR PRASAD 16/02/1999 OBC 38.75 58.10 

8 1615 BIKU KUMAR DILIP PRASAD 27-02-1998 OBC 33 57.20 

9 3159 RICHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 09/05/1998 OBC 30.25 55.47 
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10 3117 AKHILESH KUMAR NAND KISHORE PRASAD 11/08/1998 GENERAL 58.25 54.77 

11 3169 RIYA SINGH ARUN KUMAR 10-12-1998 GEN 31.5 54.13 

12 3168 FARHAT AFZA MD MAZHARUL HAQUE 27-07-1999 GEN 28.25 53.29 

13 3209 AHMAD TABREZ MOBIN MD MOBIN AHMAD 15-09-1992 GEN 38.5 52.97 

14 4346 SHREYA SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 11/10/1997 GENERAL 33.50 52.29 

15 4434 NAINSI KUMARI NAWNIT TIWARI 11.08.1998 GEN 27 52.28 

16 1616 ADITYA KUMAR DEVENDRA MOHAN PRASAD 11-04-1998 OBC 36.5 52.27 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 2486 SUJEET KUMAR MANAGER YADAW 12.08.1993 OBC 41.5 51.11 

2 4417 AMRITA KUMARI BHAGWAN SINGH 21.08.1996 OBC 36 50.78 

3 4337 VIKASH KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD YADAV 09/12/1993 OBC 36.00 50.64 

4 2437 
RAKSHITA RAJ (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 2432 IN OMR SHEET) 

BIRENDRA PRASAD 19/10/1998 OBC 28.25 50.59 

5 4400 SWEETY KUMARI RAJAN KUMAR JAISWAL 20.09.1998 OBC 33 48.62 

6 2305 ANJALI KUMAR AJAY KUMAR PRASAD 02.01.1996 OBC 28.75 43.01 

7 3189 GUDDI RANI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD YADAV 10-05-1998 OBC 32.5 45.07 
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8 4391 POOJA BHARTI RAVINDRA PRASAD 10.11.1998 OBC 20 42.14 

SC CATEGORY 

1 3144 ANIKAIT RITVIK MADAN RAM 02/09/1998 SC 35.75 47.04 

2 2303 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SATYADEV RAM 02.01.1998 SC 30 34.44 

3 2302 
ATUL KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
2301 IN OMR SHEET) 

RAJ KISHOR BAITHA 08/07/1998 SC 28.25 49.07 

4 2422 KRISHAV PRAVEER VASUDEV RAM 15/03/1998 SC 14.00 34.70 

ST CATEGORY 

1 2310 RAJ KUMAR SAH MAHAJAN SAH 05.04.1998 ST 16 5.88 

2 4390 *SAKSHI PRIYA INDU KUMAR PODDAR 10.11.1997 OBC 22.25 41.49 

*  Since no candidate was available under ST & SC category, therefore, the candidate belonging to OBC category who have secured more marks (composite score) have been admitted against ST 

category 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BOTANY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 4436 HARSHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA 14.09.1998 GEN 33.75 51.22 

2 4439 NISHA KUMARI KRISHNA NANDAN SINGH 21.06.1998 GEN 33.5 51.13 
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3 3124 TARANNUM PERVEEN MD RAZIULLAH 16/11/1998 GENERAL 26.50 50.59 

4 3103 AMRITA PRITAM DILIP THAKUR 18/12/1998 GENERAL 25.75 49.36 

5 4308 ASTHA AWADHESH PRASAD SHARMA 30/11/1998 GENERAL 22.25 46.85 

6 3152 RANGNAYAKI KUMARI SHAILESH KUMAR 12/12/1998 GENERAL 25.00 46.50 

7 2308 JULI KUMARI HEMANT KUMAR THAKUR 25.12.1999 GEN 17.5 40.95 

8 3176 KUMARI SOUMYA VIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 25-08-1997 GEN 24 43.40 

9 3116 SHIKHA  KUMARI  ARVIND THAKUR 05/06/1999 GENERAL 24.00 42.90 

10 3110 SABIHA FATMA MD.SHABBIR AHMAD 05/08/1999 GENERAL 20.50 42.37 

11 3129 NAAZ AFREEN MD ALI 13/08/1999 GENERAL 18.75 41.50 

12 2301 
PRABHAT KUMAR CHAUBEY 
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 2302 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

UTTAM KUMAR CHAUBEY 12/11/1999 GENERAL 17.75 39.41 

13 2307 ABHA KUMARI JHA DBVENDRA KUMAR JHA 12.05.1999 GEN 16.5 53.61 

14 4429 ANUPAM KUMARI DEVENDRA JHA 04.02.1995 GEN 6.25 37.99 

15 4408 ARAVIND KUMAR MUKTINATH PRASAD YADAV 25.07.1998 GENERAL 17 36.78 

16 2309 MAJID KALIM SHEKH BAKIR HUSAIN  12.03.1998 GEN 11.25 46.85 

17 2908 RATNESH KUMAR DEWAKI SAH 21.08.1998 OBC 20.5 39.31 
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18 4405 RAVI KUMAR SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA 13.06.1997 OBC 19 38.42 

19 3187 AMRESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA HARILAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA 18-03-1997 OBC 19.5 37.23 

20 3190 SIKANDAR KUMAR HARINARAYAN PRASAD 02-01-1998 OBC 8.75 31.80 

21 3197 SONY CHAURASIYA NAWAL KISHOR GUPTA 05-02-1998 OBC -2.75 25.73 
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SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL & MATERIAL SCIENCES 

 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY HONOURS) 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 1001 DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH RAMBABU SINGH 07/10/1999 GENERAL 59.75 71.32 

2 2887 AYUSH RANJAN DINESH PRASAD YADAV 10/02/1998 OBC 55.00 68.68 

3 2414 ANKIT ANAND UMESH PRASAD SAH 05/03/1998 OBC 50.50 67.71 

4 2429 
PARAMJEET KUMAR (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 2436 IN OMR SHEET) 

VIJAY SHANKAR RAI 07/08/1996 GENERAL 53.00 67.28 

5 4306 SHALINI SUMAN BINODNAND JHA 14/02/1998 GENERAL 42.50 65.33 

6 2569 ISHENDRA SHASHI BHUSHAN 10/07/1997 GENERAL 56.25 64.99 

7 2854 PRATIBHA KUMARI ABHAY LAL SAH 16/09/1998 OBC 47.75 64.72 

8 2484 ANKITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH GUPTA 11.07.1999 OBC 43.5 62.95 
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9 2717 MANISH KUMAR RAMAYODHYA SINGH 12.02.1996 OBC 54 62.88 

10 2473 RUCHI KUMARI VYAS DEO PRASAD 08.10.1998 OBC 48.75 62.58 

11 2967 SHALINI SURBHI ARVIND MISHRA 05.03.1999 GEN 47.5 62.13 

12 2410 PRADUMAN KUMAR GUPTA NATHUNI PRASAD 13/05/1998 OBC 47.75 62.06 

13 2401 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 22/11/1999 GENERAL 44.50 62.03 

14 2457 KISHAN KUMAR GOVIND JAWALA PRASAD GUPTA 26.12.1997 OBC 51 61.32 

15 2466 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH KAMALESHWAR SINGH 21.10.1998 GEN 45.25 61.11 

16 2980 ATIF IQBAL MD DAUD  10.01.1999 GEN 44.75 60.68 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 2474 SANJAY KUMAR CHANDRIKA MUKHIYA 09.02.1998 OBC 44.75 60.54 

2 2621 KAUSHAL KISHOR  DILEEP PRASAD 20.12.1999 OBC 44.5 57.90 

3 2733 SURAJ KUMAR LATE KAMLESH PRASAD 16.12.1997 OBC 47 57.86 

4 2997 SHIVAM KUMAR  SHYAM NARAYAN PRASAD 23.05.1998 OBC 39 57.04 

5 2459 ASHWINI JAY PRAKASH SINHA 24.12.1998 OBC 35.5 56.65 

6 2438 
PUJA KUMARI (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
2437 IN OMR SHEET) 

JAI PRAKASH SINGH 07/01/2000 OBC 32.50 56.45 
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7 2434 
NEHA PARWEEN (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 2425 IN OMR SHEET) 

HIFAZAT HUSSAIN 02/08/1998 OBC 35.75 54.70 

8 2620 SONALAL KUMAR GUPTA KRISHNA PRASAD 05.06.1999 OBC 41.5 54.61 

SC CATEGORY 

1 2442 
SAROJ KUMAR ARYA (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 2434 IN OMR SHEET) 

ARYA RAM 04/01/1996 SC 48.75 59.56 

2 2628 SONU KUMAR KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 29.05.1999 SC 42 56.86 

3 2957 NIRAJ KUMAR  PRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 21.03.1998 SC 18.25 47.03 

4 2563 MILAN DAS NANDLAL DAS 02/03/1997 SC 25.25 46.25 

ST CATEGORY 

1 2971 NIRAJ KUMAR  KRISHNA MOHAN PATWARI 01.03.1998 ST 40.75 52.62 

2 2871 *SEEMA KUMARI MADAN RAM 09/11/1997 SC 26.75 43.02 

*  Since no candidate was available under ST category, therefore, the candidate belonging to SC category who have secured more marks (composite score) have been admitted against ST category 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 2428 
PIYUSH TIWARI (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 2438 IN OMR SHEET) 

KANHAIYA TIWARI 02/07/1999 GENERAL 40.25 59.93 
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2 2823 PRAVEEN RAJ KAMTA PRASAD 23/05/1998 GENERAL 38.75 57.38 

3 4378 PRATIBHA PANDEY SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY 24.08.1997 GENERAL 33.5 56.67 

4 3146 TAZMEEN KHAN MD ANSARUL HAQUE KHAN 21/01/1998 GENERAL 36.00 56.62 

5 2488 MD AMIR MD ARIF 21.12.1997 GEN 42.75 55.80 

6 2645 ANAM TALIB ABU TALIB KHAN 11.10.1998 GEN 26.75 55.50 

7 3104 PRIYA SHASHI BHUSHAN THAKUR 23/03/1998 GENERAL 33.50 55.33 

8 2960 KUMAR JACOB DINESH TIWARI 15.08.1997 GEN 35.5 55.23 

9 3000 MANSI RUCHI HEMANT KUMAR 19.03.1998 GEN 44.25 54.19 

10 2991 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BINOD KUMAR SINGH 12.06.1999 GEN 38.25 53.97 

11 4303 SHANTANU SHRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR 25/10/1999 GENERAL 31.25 53.87 

12 2578 VIVEKANAND PATHAK RATNESHWAR PATHAK 25/10/1998 GENERAL 36.75 53.56 

13 3005 ADITI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 25.12.199 GEN 33.75 53.40 

14 2461 SAILESH KUMAR SUBODH TIWARI 25.03.1998 GEN 35.75 53.38 

15 2968 KRITI KUMARI SHYAM KISHOR SINGH 30.07.1999 GEN 29.25 52.49 

16 2822 AMRITESH KUMAR GIRI ASHOK KUMAR GIRI 06/09/1998 GENERAL 40.75 52.46 
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17 2606 RAHUL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 01/05/1997 OBC 33.50 53.03 

18 2468 VARSHA RANI BIRENDRA PRASAD 04.10.1998 OBC 28 52.44 

19 2486 SUJEET KUMAR MANAGER YADAV 12.08.1993 OBC 41.5 51.11 

20 2898 MANTU KUMAR SAH RAMPRAVESH SAH 21.02.1997 OBC 26.25 50.89 

21 2437 
RAKSHITA RAJ (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 2432 IN OMR SHEET) 

BIRENDRA PRASAD 19/10/1998 OBC 28.25 50.59 

22 2650 ABHIJIT KUMAR VIGU SAH 10.04.1998 OBC 28.25 50.23 

23 2934 NAVIN KUMAR RAMNARAYAN SINGH 05.03.1998 OBC 30.75 50.20 

24 2673 GUDIYA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR 04.01.2000 OBC 32.5 50.15 

25 2564 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUKHAL BAITHA 12/02/1997 SC 26.50 42.91 

26 2868 CHANDAN RAJAK SHANKAR BAITHA 04/06/1998 SC 20.25 41.13 

27 2680 RAJA BAITHA SURENDRA BAITHA 07.10.1998 SC 13.75 38.84 
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SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTICAL SCIENCES 

 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MATHS HONOURS) 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MATHS HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 2950 UTKARSH RAJ RAJ KUMAR SINHA 19.09.1997 GEN 56.5 73.17 

2 1073 SHRUTI SINGH SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 02/09/1998 GENERAL 65.00 71.99 

3 2641 ANUBHAV KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 20.10.1998 GEN 51.75 71.10 

4 2581 JAYANT KUMAR MITHLESH PRASAD  25/04/1998 OBC 51.25 69.63 

5 2728 SAURAV SHEKHER SHIV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 11.04.1999 GEN 57.75 69.44 

6 2863 DIPANKAR KUMAR SURESH KUMAR  15/11/1998 OBC 58.50 69.07 

7 2623 KUMAR BASHKAR SHAILENDRA SINGH 25.12.1998 GEN 60 66.60 

8 2644 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH 01.09.1998 OBC 48.75 66.42 
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9 2596 SWATI PRIYA MITHILESH PRABHAKER 21/03/1997 OBC 42.75 66.42 

10 2640 AMIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH PRASAD 12.12.1997 OBC 44.25 66.07 

11 2810 SUSHMA TRIPATHI RAVISHANKAR TRIPATHI 16/08/1998 GENERAL 51.00 65.94 

12 2569 ISHENDRA SHASHI BHUSHAN 10/07/1997 GENERAL 56.25 64.99 

13 2875 SUMIT ANAND BIPIN KUMAR SINGH 16/01/1998 GENERAL 43.00 64.96 

14 2669 ANSHU PRIYA VISHWANATH PRASAD 05.12.1999 OBC 40.5 64.37 

15 2731 PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAMBHAROSH BHAGAT 14.07.1998 OBC 55 64.26 

16 2546 RAHUL KUMAR LAXMAN SAH 02/08/1997 OBC 49.00 64.24 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 2717 MANISH KUMAR RAMAYODHYA SINGH 12.02.1996 OBC 54 62.88 

2 8004 BRAJESH KUMAR RAMAKANT PRASAD YADAV 05.11.1997 OBC 37.75 61.94 

3 2457 KISHAN KUMAR GOVIND JAWALA PRASAD GUPTA 26.12.1997 OBC 51 61.32 

4 2885 ABHISHEK KUMAR PREM KUMAR 20/05/1999 OBC 45.00 61.12 

5 2560 SAMIR SUJAN ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 18/09/1998 OBC 37.50 60.67 

6 2661 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMREET CHAUDHARY 20.03.1995 OBC 38.5 60.63 
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7 3003 VIVEK KUMAR LALAN PRASAD 07.09.1998 OBC 38.25 60.61 

PWD CATEGORY 

8 2651 DHANILAL KUMAR DHRUP PRASAD KUSHWAHA 08.04.1998 PH (OBC) 22 42.22 

SC CATEGORY 

1 2628 SONU KUMAR KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 29.05.1999 SC 42 56.86 

2 2646 VIVEK KUMAR NANDKISHOR BAITHA 18.07.1998 SC 32.5 55.33 

3 2681 SHEETAL KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR RAM 30.03.1999 SC 36.5 51.91 

4 2907 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJESHWAR RAM 05.03.1997 SC 24 47.44 

ST CATEGORY 

1 2729 RAVI KANT KUMAR BRIJESH KUMAR 13.11.1998 ST 22 49.98 

2 1058 ANKIT URAON MEGHNATH URAON 02/02/1998 ST 28.50 46.15 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (MATHS HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 2832 UJJWAL PRAKASH PRABHAT KUMAR 17/02/2000 GENERAL 49.75 64.18 
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2 2698 SHUBHAM SRIVSTAVA RAJAN KUMAR 27.10.1998 GEN 44.25 63.63 

3 2695 DEVIKA RAHUT SUBODH RAHUT 20.10.1999 GEN 48.75 62.84 

4 2616 ASHISH KUMAR RAJKISHORE MISHRA 15.03.1996 GEN 55 62.16 

5 2401 SHRUTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 22/11/1999 GENERAL 44.50 62.03 

6 2694 ANKIT KUMAR NARMDESHWAR PRASAD 12.03.1997 GEN 47.5 61.95 

7 2512 AADITYA KUMAR LAKSHMI NARAYAN SINGH 03/07/1997 GENERAL 53.25 61.85 

8 2466 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH KAMALESHWAR SINGH 21.10.1998 GEN 45.25 61.11 

9 2642 RAHUL SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH 24.12.1994 GEN 44 61.04 

10 2671 PRASHANT KUMAR BASHISTH MISHRA 02.02.1998 GEN 45.25 60.91 

11 2961 ABHINAW ANAND SUDAHRSHAN PRASAD 20.03.1998 GEN 45 60.82 

12 2962 SAMRIDHA SHRIVASTAVA SATISH KUMAR 24.03.1998 GEN 45 60.82 

13 2685 AMIT KUMAR RANJEET BAHADUR SINGH 03.03.1998 GEN 44.5 60.47 

14 2722 GOLU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH 12.05.1999 GEN 46.75 60.16 

15 2507 KUNAL KISHOR NAND KISHOR PRASAD 17/09/1997 GENERAL 41.75 59.68 

16 2629 AKANKSHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI 11.01.1999 GEN 44.25 59.61 
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17 2632 RAJDEEP KUMAR GYAN PRAKASH 25.02.1998 OBC 41.5 60.57 

18 2891 NITESH YADAV BINOD GOPE 27/12/1995 OBC 45.75 60.34 

19 2621 KAUSHAL KISHOR  DILEEP PRASAD 20.12.1999 OBC 44.5 57.90 

20 2733 SURAJ KUMAR LATE KAMLESH PRASAD 16.12.1997 OBC 47 57.86 

21 2932 PRIYESH KUMAR VIDYA CHAUDHARY 18.12.1996 OBC 42.25 57.45 

22 1299 
SANDEEP KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 7002 IN OMR SHEET) 

GAURAV YADAV 15.02.1997 OBC 45 56.42 

23 2619 SHALLU KUMARI UMESH PRASAD CHAURASIYA 30.06.1998 OBC 41.5 56.37 

24 2540 CHANDAN KUMAR KISHUN SAH 18/11/1997 OBC 35.50 56.05 

25 2563 MILAN DAS NANDLAL DAS 02/03/1997 SC 25.25 46.25 

26 2710 
PANKAJ KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 8001 IN OMR SHEET) 

GORAKH RAM 01.01.1997 SC 21.75 43.46 

27 2564 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUKHAL BAITHA 12/02/1997 SC 26.50 42.91 

28 2638 MANTU PASWAN NAGA PASWAN 18.04.1998 SC 25 41.92 

29 2566 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SHAH 06/04/1996 ST 31.75 33.88 
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SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL & MATERIAL SCIENCES 

 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PHYSICS HONOURS) 

 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PHYSICS HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 2950 UTKARSH RAJ RAJ KUMAR SINHA 19.09.1997 GEN 56.5 73.17 

2 2872 SAMRIDDHI  ARVIND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 03/09/1997 GENERAL 58.25 71.55 

3 2641 ANUBHAV KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 20.10.1998 GEN 51.75 71.10 

4 2581 JAYANT KUMAR MITHLESH PRASAD  25/04/1998 OBC 51.25 69.63 

5 2728 SAURAV SHEKHER SHIV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 11.04.1999 GEN 57.75 69.44 

6 2863 DIPANKAR KUMAR SURESH KUMAR  15/11/1998 OBC 58.50 69.07 

7 2887 AYUSH RANJAN DINESH PRASAD YADAV 10/02/1998 OBC 55.00 68.68 

8 2429 
PARAMJEET KUMAR (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 2436 IN OMR SHEET) 

VIJAY SHANKAR RAI 07/08/1996 GENERAL 53.00 67.28 

9 2644 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH 01.09.1998 OBC 48.75 66.42 
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10 2865 SHIVAM JEET  PREM CHANDRA CHAURASIA  19/11/1997 OBC 57.50 66.39 

11 2640 AMIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH PRASAD 12.12.1997 OBC 44.25 66.07 

12 2810 SUSHMA TRIPATHI RAVISHANKAR TRIPATHI 16/08/1998 GENERAL 51.00 65.94 

13 2875 SUMIT ANAND BIPIN KUMAR SINGH 16/01/1998 GENERAL 43.00 64.96 

14 2854 PRATIBHA KUMARI ABHAY LAL SAH 16/09/1998 OBC 47.75 64.72 

15 2669 ANSHU PRIYA VISHWANATH PRASAD 05.12.1999 OBC 40.5 64.37 

PWD CATEGORY 

16 1659 INDRAJEET KUMAR PRABHU NARAYAN PRASASD 21.08.1998 PH (GENERAL) 23.25 44.31 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 2731 PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAMBHAROSH BHAGAT 14.07.1998 OBC 55 64.26 

2 2546 RAHUL KUMAR LAXMAN SAH 02/08/1997 OBC 49.00 64.24 

3 1098 LAKHINDRA KUMAR DUKHIT RAY 10.02.1997 OBC 62.5 62.31 

4 2410 PRADUMAN KUMAR GUPTA NATHUNI PRASAD 13/05/1998 OBC 47.75 62.06 

5 2885 ABHISHEK KUMAR PREM KUMAR 20/05/1999 OBC 45.00 61.12 

6 2560 SAMIR SUJAN ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 18/09/1998 OBC 37.50 60.67 
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7 2661 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMREET CHAUDHARY 20.03.1995 OBC 38.5 60.63 

8 3003 VIVEK KUMAR LALAN PRASAD 07.09.1998 OBC 38.25 60.61 

SC CATEGORY 

1 2646 VIVEK KUMAR NANDKISHOR BAITHA 18.07.1998 SC 32.5 55.33 

2 2681 SHEETAL KUMARI SATENDRA KUMAR RAM 30.03.1999 SC 36.5 51.91 

3 1138 DEEPAK KUMAR DHRUP DAS 10.05.1997 SC 37 51.68 

4 2907 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJESHWAR RAM 05.03.1997 SC 24 47.44 

ST CATEGORY 

1 2971 NIRAJ KUMAR  KRISHNA MOHAN PATWARI 01.03.1998 ST 40.75 52.62 

2 2566 SHIVAM KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SHAH 06/04/1996 ST 31.75 33.88 

 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (PHYSICS HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 2832 UJJWAL PRAKASH PRABHAT KUMAR 17/02/2000 GENERAL 49.75 64.18 
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2 1207 SWARNIM TIWARI SHAKENDRA TIWARI 20/01/1999 GENERAL 52.50 63.65 

3 2698 SHUBHAM SRIVSTAVA RAJAN KUMAR 27.10.1998 GEN 44.25 63.63 

4 1214 VIPUL SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD THAKUR 07/07/1998 GENERAL 46.75 62.88 

5 2965 SHILPI KUMARI UDAY SHANKER MISHRA 15.10.1999 GEN 52.75 62.44 

6 2967 SHALINI SURBHI ARVIND MISHRA 05.03.1999 GEN 47.5 62.13 

7 2671 PRASHANT KUMAR BASHISTH MISHRA 02.02.1998 GEN 45.25 60.91 

8 2961 ABHINAW ANAND SUDAHRSHAN PRASAD 20.03.1998 GEN 45 60.82 

9 2962 SAMRIDHA SHRIVASTAVA SATISH KUMAR 24.03.1998 GEN 45 60.82 

10 3205 RASHMI SANJAY KUMAR 12-07-1997 GEN 38 60.80 

11 2819 SHUBHAM RAJ MADHUSUDAN PRASAD 20/09/1997 GENERAL 43.50 60.73 

12 2980 ATIF IQBAL MD DAUD  10.01.1999 GEN 44.75 60.68 

13 2685 AMIT KUMAR RANJEET BAHADUR SINGH 03.03.1998 GEN 44.5 60.47 

14 2722 GOLU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SINGH 12.05.1999 GEN 46.75 60.16 

15 2629 AKANKSHA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI 11.01.1999 GEN 44.25 59.61 

16 1009 SNEHA KUMARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 25/10/1998 GENERAL 36.75 58.92 
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17 2891 NITESH YADAV BINOD GOPE 27/12/1995 OBC 45.75 60.34 

18 2983 DIWAKAR KUMAR  ANIL KUMAR PRASAD 25.02.1999 OBC 42.75 59.74 

19 2951 VIVEK KUMAR  RAMKISHORE PRASAD 21.09.1997 OBC 40 58.94 

20 2886 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM BILAS SINGH 25/01/1998 OBC 39.25 58.59 

21 1623 ROHAN RAJ ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 24-09-1998 OBC 34.5 57.93 

22 2932 PRIYESH KUMAR VIDYA CHAUDHARY 18.12.1996 OBC 42.25 57.45 

23 2924 ABHINAV KUMAR RAMAYAN CHAUDHARY 23.08.1998 OBC 46.5 57.27 

24 2651 DHANILAL KUMAR DHRUP PRASAD KUSHWAHA 08.04.1998 PH (OBC) 22 42.22 

25 2957 NIRAJ KUMAR  PRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 21.03.1998 SC 18.25 47.03 

26 2889 SUNNY KUMAR RAJDEO PASWAN 10/09/1998 SC 28.00 46.86 

27 3101 PRITY KUMARI BINDA BAITHA 15/10/1999 SC 16.75 43.28 

28 2871 SEEMA KUMARI MADAN RAM 09/11/1997 SC 26.75 43.02 
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SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES 

 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY HONOURS) 

FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 4349 
PREMJEET  KUMAR (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 4354 IN OMR SHEET) 

SRIKANT BHUSHAN AZAD 08/01/1998 GENERAL 61.25 73.27 

2 3213 SRINJAY SINGH LALJI KUMAR 31-10-1998 GEN 57.5 72.47 

3 3153 RAVIKANT PIYUSH RAMAKANT PANDEY 13/12/1999 GENERAL 63.75 72.00 

4 4351 
SHYAMLI (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
4359 IN OMR SHEET) 

AWADHESH KUMAR MISHRA 19/07/1997 GENERAL 61.75 71.80 

5 2872 SAMRIDDHI  ARVIND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 03/09/1997 GENERAL 58.25 71.55 

6 4335 RAVI KISHAN GANESH PRASAD 18/08/1998 OBC 59.00 70.06 

7 4359 
SHIVANI NANDA (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4353 IN OMR SHEET) 

DEEPAK KUMAR 05/09/1999 OBC 45.75 68.28 

8 3157 KOMAL SRIVASTAVA ANIL KUMAR  05/09/1999 GENERAL 40.00 68.24 

9 1977 VISHAL KUMAR PANDEY TARUN KUMAR PANDEY 30/12/1997 GENERAL 61.50 66.80 
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10 3132 KHALID RASHEED MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 14/05/1998 GENERAL 41.00 66.32 

11 3121 SUNDARAM SHILPI NIKHIL RANJAN TIWARI 05/06/1996 GENERAL 49.50 64.99 

12 4350 
KESHAV RAJARSHI (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 4355 IN OMR SHEET) 

SACHIDANAND 01/07/1999 GENERAL 47.25 64.89 

13 3105 SHALINI SURENDRA SHARMA 25/11/1998 GENERAL 45.75 64.44 

14 2484 ANKITA KUMARI OM PRAKASH GUPTA 11.07.1999 OBC 43.5 62.95 

15 4430 
SHRAWAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
(MENTIONED ROLL NO. 9105 IN OMR 
SHEET) 

ASHOK SAFI 26.02.1999 SC 46.25 61.31 

16 4365 
NIKITA RANJAN (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4348 IN OMR SHEET) 

RANJAN KUMAR 18/09/1997 GENERAL 50.50 61.29 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 4358 
SWETA CHOUDHARY (MENTIONED 
ROLL NO. 4351 IN OMR SHEET) 

AJOY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 26/11/1996 OBC 37.00 60.80 

2 2474 SANJAY KUMAR CHANDRIKA MUKHIYA 09.02.1998 OBC 44.75 60.54 

3 3135 ARTI KUMARI RAMANAND PRASAD PATEL 22/08/1999 OBC 43.00 59.52 

4 3208 ARVIND KUMAR AVAD PRASAD YADAV 01-01-1999 OBC 42.25 57.95 

5 2438 
PUJA KUMARI (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
2437 IN OMR SHEET) 

JAI PRAKASH SINGH 07/01/2000 OBC 32.50 56.45 

6 4323 SUDHANSHU SAXENA RAM NIWASH SAXENA 22/01/1998 OBC 34.50 56.31 

7 3159 RICHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 09/05/1998 OBC 30.25 55.47 
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8 4449 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRABHU PRASAD 21.02.1998 OBC 35.25 54.71 

SC CATEGORY 

1 4342 MAHENDRA KUAMR DURGA RAM 02/01/1996 SC 34.00 47.68 

2 3180 SNEHA BHARTI BRAHMADEO RAM 30-09-1999 SC 18.75 47.36 

3 3144 ANIKAIT RITVIK MADAN RAM 02/09/1998 SC 35.75 47.04 

4 4364 
RAJESH KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL 
NO. 4356 IN OMR SHEET) 

CHANDESHWAR RAM 03/01/1996 SC 34.50 46.71 

ST CATEGORY 

1 4393 RAVI KUMAR KRISHNA MOHAN PATWARI 02.02.1998 ST 25.75 46.62 

2 3188 KUMARI PRIYANSHI PRASAD RAJESH KUMAR PRASAD 03-10-1999 ST 22.5 42.99 

 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY HONOURS) 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 4446 SAMEEKSHA SRIVASTAVA SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 20.09.1998 GEN 42.25 61.15 

2 4427 NISHU PRIYAM ANIL KUMAR JHA   GEN 45.25 60.99 
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3 3148 ROHAN KUMAR SHAILJA NAND JHA 14/01/2000 GENERAL 41.75 60.94 

4 3205 RASHMI SANJAY KUMAR 12-07-1997 GEN 38 60.80 

5 4318 SHIKHA PATHAK CHANDRA BHAN PATHAK 12/03/1996 GENERAL 40.50 59.45 

6 2304 ASHISH KUMAR OM PRAKASH PANDEY 14.09.1998 GEN 42.25 59.11 

7 4447 KRITIKA VERMA SHAILENDRA KUMAR VERMA 07.08.1998 GEN 37.75 58.68 

8 4409 PRAGATI RAJ PRASHANT KUMAR 26.03.1998 GENERAL 33.75 58.10 

9 6015 RAJAN KUMAR RAMDARSHAN SINGH 29.08.1998 GENERAL 37.75 57.68 

10 3146 TAZMEEN KHAN MD ANSARUL HAQUE KHAN 21/01/1998 GENERAL 36.00 56.62 

11 4315 KAMRAN AZIM AZIMULLAH  24/01/1998 GENERAL 35.25 55.97 

12 3181 ADITYA SAGAR SUMAN KUMAR 10-07-1998 GEN 28.25 55.65 

13 3104 PRIYA SHASHI BHUSHAN THAKUR 23/03/1998 GENERAL 33.50 55.33 

14 1328 FAISAL ANWAR MD MAZHARUL HAQUE 27-03-1997 GEN 37.25 55.09 

15 4310 SHREYA AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL 15/05/1997 GENERAL 28.75 54.92 

16 3117 AKHILESH KUMAR NAND KISHORE PRASAD 11/08/1998 GENERAL 58.25 54.77 

17 4420 MEGHA GUPTA DINESH KUMAR 15.08.1994 OBC 35 53.16 
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18 4415 ANISHA KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 20.02.1998 OBC 21.25 51.83 

19 4397 PRATIMA SHARMA NAGESHWAR SHARMA 31.10.1996 OBC 35.5 51.71 

20 3195 JYOTI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SARAF 05-04-1998 OBC 31.75 51.56 

21 4377 SRISHTI GUPTA RAJESH NARAYAN 04.11.1999 OBC 25.25 50.65 

22 3177 PRACHI GUPTA SURAJ SAH 15-08-1998 OBC 25.5 50.43 

23 6703 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA SHATRUGHAN PRASAD 23.06.1999 OBC 28 50.38 

24 4386 SATENDRA KUMAR PATEL BIRENDRA PRASAD 24.12.1996 OBC 32.75 50.06 

25 2303 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SATYADEV RAM 02.01.1998 SC 30 44.94 

26 3101 PRITY KUMARI BINDA BAITHA 15/10/1999 SC 16.75 43.28 

27 2302 
ATUL KUMAR (MENTIONED ROLL NO. 
2301 IN OMR SHEET) 

RAJ KISHOR BAITHA 08/07/1998 SC 28.25 42.45 

28 4441 SONALI KUMARI KEDAR RAM 21.02.1999 SC 8.75 34.50 

29 3166 POOJA KUMARI SHIV MAHTO 13-03-1999 ST 10 34.16 
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BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM) HONOURS 

 

 FIRST MERIT LIST: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM) HONOURS 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 1977 VISHAL KUMAR PANDEY TARUN KUMAR PANDEY 30/12/1997 GENERAL 61.50 66.80 

2 6813 KUMAR AKSHAY NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD 28.01.1996 GENERAL 65.25 64.29 

3 1083 RAHUL KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHNI 01/02/1999 OBC 19.50 62.67 

4 2029 SABIHA NOORANI SAYEED ANWER KHAN 08.05.1999 GENERAL 41.75 61.72 

5 1143 KISHAN KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 27.10.1999 GENERAL 52.25 61.09 

6 2052 MUSKAN JAISWAL ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL 19.01.1999 OBC 40.25 61.07 

7 2030 SANSKRITI SAUMYA SANJIV KUMAR ROY 17.12.1999 GENERAL 38.75 59.72 

8 1925 PALAK RAJ RAJ KISHOR PRASAD VERMA 20/01/1997 GENERAL 47.50 58.31 
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9 1998 ABHAY KUMAR GUPTA JAGANNATH PRASAD 20.01.1999 OBC 41.75 58.24 

10 1966 ADITYA RAJ MANOJ KUMAR 14/05/1998 GENERAL 39.25 57.31 

11 1918 RATNA UTKARSH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 23/09/1998 GENERAL 44.50 56.89 

12 2088 KISHAN SRIVASTAVA ARUN SRIVASTAVA 26.03.1999 GENERAL 35.5 55.91 

13 1981 KUMARI TRIPTI RAM KUMAR SINGH 23.09.1997 GENERAL 31 55.56 

14 1901 MEGHA SAHAY CHANDRA BHUSHAN SAHAY 16/03/1999 GENERAL 36.25 54.45 

15 2001 RANJAN KUMAR KRISHNA BHUSHAN PRASAD 15.12.1998 OBC 31.75 54.30 

16 2101 AMAN BHARDWAJ OM PRAKASH MISHRA 26.01.1997 GENERAL 34.25 54.17 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 1992 PAYAL KUMARI OMPRAKASH PRASAD 07.04.1998 OBC 34 53.62 

2 2062 RAVI KUMAR PATEL RAJA LAL PATEL 07.02.1999 OBC 28.5 51.93 

3 2024 AARSHI RAJ DINESH KUMAR 20.11.1999 OBC 33 51.66 

4 2002 VISHAL KUMAR D N PRASAD 14.03.1996 OBC 31.75 51.66 

5 1984 GUL AFSANA PARWEEN  MD FAKHRUDDIN ANSARI 25.5.1998 OBC 30 51.28 

6 1975 SWETA GUPTA LAXMI NARAYAN GUPTA 24/01/1998 OBC 36.50 50.37 
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7 1941 TANU KUMARI SHREEPRAKASH GUPTA 06/12/1998 OBC 28.75 48.84 

8 1993 KRISHNA KUMAR SITARAM PRASAD 20.03.1999 OBC 30.75 48.42 

SC CATEGORY 

1 2058 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK 06.01.1997 SC 33.75 50.78 

2 1950 KUMAR SANU VIJENDRA RAM 23/11/1998 SC 28.75 46.68 

3 1712 KAMLESH KUMAR DEVENDRA RAM 20.03.1994 SC 28.25 45.81 

4 1955 SALONI SANTPURI  UPENDRA NATH SANTPURI  25/05/1999 SC 25.00 45.70 

ST CATEGORY 

1 2063 *SAWAN KUMAR.R SHRIRAMCHANDRA RAM 10.01.1997 SC 20.75 43.48 

2 1926 *JUHI RAJAK PRAMOD BAITHA 19/10/1999 SC 12.50 41.91 

*  Since no candidate were available under ST category, therefore, the candidates belonging to SC category who have secured more marks (composite score) have been admitted against ST category 

WAITING LIST: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM) HONOURS 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF STUDENT FATHER’S NAME 
DATE OF 

BIRTH 
CATEGORY 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MET 2016 

COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

1 1922 NAUMAN AHMAD NESAR AHMAD 06/05/1999 GENERAL 29.75 53.62 
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2 1994 ROHIT KUMAR  RAJESH MISHRA 21.08.1998 GENERAL 37.25 52.65 

3 1125 NIHAL ANAND ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 05.02.1997 GENERAL 41 52.40 

4 2005 SURAJ KUMAR BARNAWAL PRABHU BARNAWAL 19.06.1996 GENERAL 31.75 52.25 

5 2038 MANIRAJ KUMAR SANJAY MISHRA 20.03.1999 GENERAL 41 52.20 

6 2093 RISHAV GAUTAM ARBIND KUMAR SINGH 29.03.1998 GENERAL 27.5 51.65 

7 1954 ASMITA KUMARI MRITYUNJAY SINGH 05/01/1999 GENERAL 27.25 51.57 

8 1999 SAURAV KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN TIWARI 21.08.1998 GENERAL 29.5 51.19 

9 2103 SUNIT TIWARI SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 30.06.1998 GENERAL 23.75 50.58 

10 1988 SHAMA PARWEEN MD MOZAHIR 10.11.1997 GENERAL 34 50.54 

11 1996 RITESH RAJ KAMLESHWAR KUMAR SINGH 15.05.1998 GENERAL 29.25 50.49 

12 1935 YASIR AHMAD KAFIL AHMAD 14/10/1999 GENERAL 34.25 50.33 

13 2064 KRISHNA KANT KUMAR VERMA DINESH PRASAD VERMA 12.12.1998 GENERAL 36.25 49.13 

14 2672 RADITYA WATSH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 13.07.1998 GENERAL 40 49.04 

15 2047 SHASWAT RAJ GRINDRA KUMAR 23.03.1999 GENERAL 29.75 48.86 

16 1961 ANKIT ANUJ MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 12/08/1997 GENERAL 26.50 48.69 
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17 2032 RAKESH GUPTA NAGENDRA PRASAD 31.08.1999 OBC 22.25 48.31 

18 2035 BIKASH KUMAR LALAN YADAV 12.11.1998 OBC 30 47.18 

19 2097 MAYANK RAJ MUNNA KUMAR 06.07.1999 OBC 21.25 46.85 

20 1974 SURYA PRATAP SINGH YADAV MANOJ KUMAR SINHA 20/07/1998 OBC 32.25 46.71 

21 2043 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 20.08.1999 OBC 13.25 45.77 

22 1989 MAJID ANWAR MD ANWAR ALAM 05.03.1997 OBC 31.25 45.69 

23 2094 SAHISTA PARWEEN MANIF MEKRANI 08.03.1998 OBC 18.5 44.93 

24 2051 MD ASHFAQUE MD NOORAIN 16.08.1993 OBC 20.75 44.84 

25 1284 SURABHI SUMAN RAM SWARTH RAM 08.01.1998 SC 18.25 40.91 

26 1957 PAPPU KUMAR BHOLA RAM 03/01/1997 SC 24.75 40.48 

27 2036 ROHAN KUMAR MUNNA RAUT 10.03.1996 SC 21.5 37.55 

28 2071 MANISH KUMAR VINOD PASWAN 02.06.1998 SC 15 36.62 
 

 

***** END OF DOCUMENT ***** 


